

RFA No. 170 of 2010 with RFA No. 473 of 2015.

06.12.2017 Present: Mr. Ashish Jamalta, Advocate proxy
counsel for the petitioner.

Ms. Keertika Mehta, Advocate proxy
counsel for respondents No.1 to 3.

Respondents No.4 and 5 already exparte.

List after three weeks.

December 06, 2017 (ps) (Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge