

RFA No. 170 of 2010 with RFA No. 473 of 2015.

25.04.2018

Present: Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate for the appellant in both appeals.

None for the respondents.

There is no appearance on behalf of the respondents. In the interest of justice, adjourned. List on 16th May, 2018.

April 25, 2018 (ps)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge