

**RFA No.170 of 2010 & RFA No. 473 of 2015.**

21.06.2018

Present: Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate for the appellants.

None for the respondent.

There is no appearance on behalf of the respondent. Court time is also over. Being so, list on 5<sup>th</sup> July, 2018.

June 21, 2018 (ps)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),  
Judge