

RFA No. 170 of 2010 & RFA No. 473 of 2015

26.7.2018. Present: Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Nand Lal Chauhan, Advocate, for respondents
No. 1 to 3.

Respondents No. 4 and 5 already exparte.

List on **5.9.2018**, as prayed. Power of attorney on
behalf of respondents No.1 to 3 in RFA No. 473 of 2015 be
filed in the meanwhile.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

July 26, 2018,
(vs)