

Balak Ram vs. Bhandaru and connected matters

RFA Nos.170 and 473 of 2010

09.03.2023 Present Ms. Yamni, Advocate vice counsel for the appellants(s).
Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate vice counsel for the respondents.
List after two weeks, as prayed for by learned counsel for the appellants.

**(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge**

March 09, 2023
(shankar)