

Balak Ram Vs. Bhandaru and connected matters

RFA Nos. 170 and 473 of 2010

15.6.2023 **Present:** Mr.Virender Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant(s).

None for respondents No. 1 to 3.

Respondents No. 4 and 5 already ex parte.

As prayed, list on **27th July, 2023**.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

15th June, 2023
(Keshav)

