

Balak Ram & Ors. vs. Bhandaru a/w connected matter.

RFA Nos. 170 and 473 of 2010.

11.08.2023 Present: Ms. Yamini, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellant(s).

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list on 6th October, 2023.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

11th August, 2023.
(jai)