

**Balak Ram & Others Vs. Bhandaru a/w connected matter**

**RFA No.170 of 2010 a/w RFA No.473 of 2015**

01.04.2024 Present: Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant(s).  
None for the respondents.

List for hearing on **22<sup>nd</sup> April, 2024.**

**(Virender Singh)  
Judge**

April 01, 2024<sub>(ps)</sub>